
Bridport - Beaminster - Broadwindsor - Misterton - Crewkerne - Yeovil
via Bradpole, Melpash, Mosterton, East Chinnock and West Coker

Mondays to Fridays only (Not Public Holidays)

Service No 6B 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Operator FW BoS FW FW BoS FW BoS FW FW FW
Code: Sch NSch NSch Sch
Bridport Bus Station 07:10 07:10 08:00 15:10 18:10
Bridport Community Hospital 09:30 10:30 11:40 12:50 17:10
Bridport West Street 07:12 07:12 08:02 09:36 10:36 11:46 12:56 15:12 17:16 18:12
Bradpole, King's Head 07:19 07:19 08:09 09:43 10:43 11:53 13:03 15:19 17:23 18:19
Melplash Half Moon 07:24 07:24 08:14 09:48 10:48 11:58 13:08 15:24 17:28 18:24
Gerrards Green 09:57 13:17
Beaminster Square 07:30 07:30 08:20 10:00 10:54 12:04 13:20 15:30 17:34 18:30
Beaminster, Monmouth  Gardens 07:32 07:32 08:22 15:32
Beaminster, St James 10:03 10:57 12:07 13:23 17:37
Broadwindsor, White Lion 10:09 13:29
Mosterton, The Admiral Hood 07:38 07:38 10:18 13:38
Misterton White Swan 07:44 07:44 10:23 13:43
Crewkerne Railway Station 07:45 07:47 10:26 13:46
Crewkerne Kings Arms 07:54 10:30 13:50
East Chinnock, Portman  Arms 08:05 10:41 14:01
West Coker PO 08:07 10:43 14:03
Yeovil Borough 08:22 10:53 14:13
Yeovil Bus Station 08:25 10:55 14:15

Service No 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Operator FW FW FW BoS BoS FW FW FW BoS
Code: Sch NSch Sch NSch
Yeovil Bus Station 08:55 12:55 16:35
West Coker PO 09:05 13:05 16:50
East Chinnock, Portman  Arms 09:08 13:08 16:53
Crewkerne, George Hotel 09:20 13:20 17:05
Crewkerne Railway Station 09:25 13:25 17:10
Misterton White Swan 09:28 13:28 17:13
Mosterton, The Admiral Hood 09:33 13:33 17:18
The Old Bakery 09:40 13:40 17:27
Beaminster, St James 09:48 10:58 12:08 13:48 17:33
Beaminster School 08:25 08:30
Beaminster, Monmouth  Gardens 15:41
Beaminster Square 07:00 08:28 08:33 09:50 13:50 15:44 17:35
Gerrards Green 09:53 11:03 12:13 13:53 17:38
Melplash Half Moon 07:06 08:34 08:39 10:02 11:12 12:22 14:02 15:50 17:47
Colfox School 08:43
Bradpole, King's Head 07:11 08:39 08:49 10:07 11:17 12:27 14:07 15:55 17:52
Bridport West Street 07:18 08:46 08:56 10:14 11:24 12:34 14:14 16:02 17:59
Bridport Bus Station 07:20 16:04 18:01
Bridport Community Hospital 08:53 09:03 10:21 11:31 12:41 14:21

6 6B



Key
FW operated by First Wessex
BoS operated by Buses of Somerset
Sch Schooldays only

NSCh Non-Schooldays
Service operated under contract to Dorset Council 


	Service 6 6B

